June 5, Sunday

19:00 Transport from airport/town to Kjerringey =~ Bus transportation

21.00 Reception Kjerringey Bryggehotel

08:30 Morning coffee Kjerringey Old Trading
Post

09:00 Conference opens

09.30 Opening session

Saras Sarasvathy and Stuart Read

10:30 Coffee break

11:00 Paper clinic I & practitioner clinic I Parallel sessions

Paper 1 &2 of 6 per pod (30 min/paper)
12:00 Lunch

With an option to discover the area

13:30 Keynote
Denis Gergoire
45 min + 15 min discussion
14:30 Coffee break
15:00 Paper clinic II & practitioner clinic II Parallel sessions

Paper 3 &4 of 6 per pod (30 min/paper)

16:00 Free time

17:00 Effectual dinner Kjerringey Old Trading
Post

08:30 Morning coffee Kjerringey Old Trading
Post

09:00 Effectuation dinner debrief



10:00

11:00

11.30

12:30

13:30

14:15

14:45

Paper clinic 11l & practitioner clinic II1 Parallel sessions

Paper 5&6 of 6 per pod (30 min/paper)
Coffee break (and check out)

Keynote

Practitioner insights

Lunch

Effectuation — ways forward. Panel
Concluding remarks

Departure — transportation to Bode



