June 5, Sunday		
19:00	Transport from airport/town to Kjerringøy	Bus transportation
21.00	Reception	Kjerringøy Bryggehotel
June 6, Monday		
08:30	Morning coffee	Kjerringøy Old Trading Post
09:00	Conference opens	
09.30	Opening session	
	Saras Sarasvathy and Stuart Read	
10:30	Coffee break	
11:00	Paper clinic I & practitioner clinic I	Parallel sessions
	Paper 1 &2 of 6 per pod (30 min/paper)	
12:00	Lunch	
	With an option to discover the area	
13:30	Keynote	
	Denis Gergoire	
	45 min + 15 min discussion	
14:30	Coffee break	
15:00	Paper clinic II & practitioner clinic II	Parallel sessions
	Paper 3 &4 of 6 per pod (30 min/paper)	
16:00	Free time	
17:00	Effectual dinner	Kjerringøy Old Trading Post
June 7, Tuesday		
08:30	Morning coffee	Kjerringøy Old Trading Post
09:00	Effectuation dinner debrief	

10:00	Paper clinic III & practitioner clinic III	Parallel sessions
	Paper 5&6 of 6 per pod (30 min/paper)	
11:00	Coffee break (and check out)	
11.30	Keynote	
	Practitioner insights	
12:30	Lunch	
13:30	Effectuation – ways forward. Panel	
14:15	Concluding remarks	
14:45	Departure – transportation to Bodø	